AMENDED AGENDA #1 HOUSE EDUCATION COMMITTEE CLOW SUBCOMMITTEE Upon Adjournment of the Full Committee Room EW41 Wednesday, January 18, 2017

DOCKET NO.	DESCRIPTION	PRESENTER
<u>08-0102-1601</u>	Rules governing the postsecondary credit scholarship program	Tracie Bent, State Board of Education
<u>08-0109-1601</u>	Residency	Tracie Bent
<u>08-0109-1601</u>	Rules governing the GEAR UP Idaho scholarship program	Tracie Bent
08-0201-1604	Rules governing administration	Tracie Bent
<u>08-0202-1607</u>	Rules governing uniformity	Tracie Bent
<u>08-0203-1609</u>	Rules governing thoroughness	Tracie Bent
<u>08-0203-1610</u>	Rules governing thoroughness	Tracie Bent

COMMITTEE MEMBERS

Chairman Clow Rep.Cheatham Rep.Amador Rep.Syme Rep.Kloc

COMMITTEE SECRETARY

Ann Tippetts Room: EW49 Phone: 332-1148 email: hedu@house.idaho.gov